Keviar® Sleeves

Superior mechanical protection
and cut-resistance

Recommended
Usage

Heavy-duty handling and
assembly applications in:

. Automotive sector production
. Sheet-metal handling

« Body assembly

. Machine tool operation

Comfort and sure grip

Constructed from high-tech
100% Kevlar® para-aramid

Specifications

Ref Style

70-110 Sleeve with slot

70-114 Sleeve with slot

70-118 Sleeve with slot

70-122 Sleeve with slot

70-123 Sleeve with slot and velcro
70-124 Sleeve with slot and velcro
70-206 Sleeve without slot
70-210 Sleeve without slot
70-110:134X  70-123:134X @

70-114:134X  70-124:124X c € 0493
70-118:134X  70-20B:134X
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Complex Design

short fibres.

Exceptional cut
resistance with
dexterity

The 100% Dupont Kevlar®
construction offers a very high
cut resistance to weight ratio.
The sleeves feature thumb slots,
protecting the wrist area.

Packaging

12 pieces per polybag, 6 polybags
per carton.

Length

254mm
356mm
457mm
559mm
559mm
356mm
152mm
254mm
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