Kevlar[®] Sleeves

Superior mechanical protection and cut-resistance

Complex Design



Automatic knit liner of 100% Kevlar[®] fibre. Available in numerous weights, to give you the optimum balance of dexterity and cut resistance.



Recommended Usage

Heavy-duty handling and assembly applications in:

- · Automotive sector production
- Sheet-metal handling
- Body assembly
- Machine tool operation

Comfort and sure grip

Constructed from high-tech 100% Kevlar[®] para-aramid

short fibres.

Exceptional cut resistance with dexterity

The 100% Dupont Kevlar[®] construction offers a very high cut resistance to weight ratio. The sleeves feature thumb slots, protecting the wrist area.

Packaging

12 pieces per polybag, 6 polybags per carton.

Specifications

Ref	Style	Length
70-110	Sleeve with slot	254mm
70-114	Sleeve with slot	356mm
70-118	Sleeve with slot	457mm
70-122	Sleeve with slot	559mm
70-123	Sleeve with slot and velcro	559mm
70-124	Sleeve with slot and velcro	356mm
70-206	Sleeve without slot	152mm
70-210	Sleeve without slot	254mm

70-110:134X 70-123:134X 70-124:124X 70-114:134X 70-118:134X 70-206:134X 70-122:134X 70-210:134X EN388



Ansell Healthcare Europe N.V.

http://www.ansell.eu E-mail info@ansell.eu

Riverside Business Park, Block J Boulevard International 55 B-1070 Brussels, Belgium Tel. +32 (0) 2 528 74 00 Fax +32 (0) 2 528 74 01 Fax Customer Service +32 (0) 2 528 74 03

